

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 95 of 2023

Smt. Shantabai & others **Versus** Smt. Bisri Bai & others

23/06/2023	Shri Dheerendra Prasad Mishra, Advocate for the appellants. Heard. On payment of process fee as per rules, issue notice to the respondents by ordinary as well as by registered post. Call for the record. <table><tr><td>SD/-</td><td>SD/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Goutam Bhaduri)</td><td>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	SD/-	SD/-	(Goutam Bhaduri)	(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)	Judge	Judge
SD/-	SD/-						
(Goutam Bhaduri)	(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)						
Judge	Judge						
Amardeep							