

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 95 of 2023****SMT. SHANTABAI versus SMT. BISRI BAI****Order Sheet**

31/07/2025	Ms. Komal Yadav, counsel on behalf of Shri Dharendra Mishra, counsel for the appellant/s. Issue fresh notice to respondents 5 and 6 on payment of P.F. within 7 days. List after service of notice. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	